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	Physical Scientist          	Cordell Johnson          	cordell_johnson@usgs.gov          	831-460-7490          
	Administrative Operations Assistant          	Alicia Jones          	ajones@usgs.gov          	831-460-7432          
	Research Geophysicist          	Jared Kluesner          	jkluesner@usgs.gov          	831-460-7547          
	Research Social Scientist          	Dawn Kotowicz, Ph.D.          	dkotowicz@usgs.gov          	          
	Geologist          	SeanPaul La Selle          	slaselle@usgs.gov          	831-460-7574          
	Research Oceanographer          	Jessie Lacy          	jlacy@usgs.gov          	831-460-7520          
	Geologist Emeritus          	Homa J Lee          	hjlee@usgs.gov          	650-329-5485          
	Budget Analyst          	Jennifer Lemon          	jlemon@usgs.gov          	831-460-7435          
	Physical Scientist          	Joshua Logan          	jlogan@usgs.gov          	831-460-7519          
	Physical Scientist          	Thomas Lorenson          	tlorenson@usgs.gov          	831-460-7410          
	Research Oceanographer          	Mark Lundine, PhD          	mlundine@usgs.gov          	831-460-7578          
	Engineering Technician          	Rachel Marcuson          	rmarcuson@usgs.gov          	831-460-7484          
	Research Geologist          	Mary McGann          	mmcgann@usgs.gov          	650-329-4979          
	Oceanographer          	Samantha McGill          	scmcgill@usgs.gov          	831-460-7543          
	Marine Technician          	Jenny White McKee          	jmckee@usgs.gov          	831-460-7485          
	Research Oceanographer          	Kira Mizell          	kmizell@usgs.gov          	831-460-7423          
	Modeling Scientist (contractor)          	Cornelis (Kees) Nederhoff          	cnederhoff@usgs.gov          	831-460-7573          
	Geologist, GIS Analyst          	Alexander L. Nereson          	anereson@usgs.gov          	831-460-7577          
	IT Specialist          	Leon Nguyen          	lnguyen@usgs.gov          	831-460-7567          
	Research Oceanographer          	Daniel Nowacki          	dnowacki@usgs.gov          	831-460-7428          
	Oceanographer          	Andrea O'Neill          	aoneill@usgs.gov          	831-460-7586          
	Research Geologist          	Ferdinand Oberle          	foberle@usgs.gov          	831-460-7589          
	Geologist          	Jason Padgett          	jpadgett@usgs.gov          	(831) 460-7536          
	Oceanographer          	Kai Parker          	kaparker@usgs.gov          	831-460-7559          
	Research Geophysicist          	Tom Parsons          	tparsons@usgs.gov          	650-439-2374          
	Technical Writer          	Peter L. Pearsall          	ppearsall@usgs.gov          	831-460-7418          
	Chemist          	Kha Phan          	kphan@usgs.gov          	831-460-7426          
	Marine Engineering Technician          	Daniel Powers          	dcpowers@usgs.gov          	831-460-7478          
	Research Oceanographer          	Nancy Prouty          	nprouty@usgs.gov          	831-460-7526          
	Geologist          	Andy Ritchie          	aritchie@usgs.gov          	831-460-7454          
	Scientist Emeritus          	Robert Rosenbauer          	brosenbauer@usgs.gov          	831-427-4750          
	Oceanographer          	Kurt Rosenberger          	krosenberger@usgs.gov          	831-460-7535          
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	Geographer          	Jane Rudebusch          	jrudebusch@usgs.gov          	831-460-7468          
	Research Geologist          	Drake Singleton          	dsingleton@usgs.gov          	831-460-7578          
	Geophysicist Emeritus          	Ray Sliter          	rsliter@usgs.gov          	831-460-7442          
	Oceanographer          	Alex Snyder          	agsnyder@usgs.gov          	831-460-7462          
	Oceanographer          	Andrew Stevens          	astevens@usgs.gov          	831-460-7424          
	Research Geologist          	Curt Storlazzi, PhD          	cstorlazzi@usgs.gov          	831-460-7521          
	Chemist/Lab Manager          	Pamela Swarzenski          	pswarzenski@usgs.gov          	831-460-7405          
	Research Oceanographer          	Peter W Swarzenski          	pswarzen@usgs.gov          	831-460-7587          
	Research Geologist          	Renee Takesue          	rtakesue@usgs.gov          	831-460-7594          
	Physical Scientist          	Angela Tan          	atan@usgs.gov          	831-332-4086          
	Oceanographer          	Jennifer Thomas          	jathomas@usgs.gov          	831-460-7559          
	Geologist          	Peter Triezenberg          	ptriezenberg@usgs.gov          	831-460-7413          
	Research Oceanographer          	Sean Vitousek          	svitousek@usgs.gov          	831-460-7570          
	Research Geologist          	Jonathan Warrick          	jwarrick@usgs.gov          	831-460-7569          
	Research Geophysicist          	Janet Watt          	jwatt@usgs.gov          	831-460-7565          
	Geologist Emeritus          	Florence L Wong          	fwong@usgs.gov          	831-427-4750          
	Administrative Officer          	Paulette Zamora          	pzamora@usgs.gov          	831-460-7431          
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